
Saturday, October 28

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

8:00 am

9:00 am

12:30 pm

4:00 pm

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

Register USA Softball Office Hours

Hall of Fame Committee

Board of Directors

Room 103

Room 101

Room 106

Stephanie Brown

Stu Alderman

Joe Patterson

USA SOFTBALL STORE | ROOM 104 | OCT. 27-31 | 8AM-5PM                        USA SOFTBALL OFFICE | ROOM 105 | OCT. 27-31 | 8AM-5PM

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE DURING OFFICE HOURS (see Debbie Ford)

2023 USA SOFTBALL ANNUAL MEETING

October 26 - November 1, 2023

Oklahoma City Convention Center

as of September 15

HALL OF FAME INDUCTEES                Valerie Arioto, Jim Craig, Ray Fleetwood, Sue Ilyes, Doug Lindaman, Joe Massaro, 

Sikorsky Aircraft, John Stratton, Monty Tucker

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:30 pm

Hall of Fame Banquet Reception

Hall of Fame Banquet

Prefunction Ballrom A/B

Ballroom A

Morgan Palmer

Stu Alderman

Sunday, October 29

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

6:45 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

8:00 am

6:00 pm

11:30 am

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

ASA Properties

Register USA Softball Office Hours

General Council - Opening Session

MLB Play Ball!

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

Region 7

Region 8

Region 9

Region 10

Room 101

Room 103

Ballroom B

Exhibit Hall A

Room 202

Room 205 A

Room 206 B

Room 207 A

Room 204

Room 205 B

Room 207 B

Room 206 A

Room 203

Room 201

Chris Drumm

Stephanie Brown

Joe Patterson

Jaxton Boyd

Bev Wiley

John McPhail

Al Dattolo

Walker Clark

Richard Merritt

Darrin Duistermars

Mary Mahoney

Dick Gulmon

Roger Garcia

Anna Louie



Monday, October 30

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

6:45 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:45 am

4:00 pm

9:30 am

9:15 am

9:15 am

9:15 am

10:45 am

10:45 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:45 pm

2:45 pm

2:45 pm

5:00 pm

3:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

Committee Chair Breakfast

Register USA

Governance Review Committee

Slow Pitch Committee

Marketing Committee

Tournament Programs, Awards & Review

Forum

Boys & Men’s FP Committee

Communications Forum

Legal Workshop

Insurance Workshop

Commissioner Appointment Panel

Special Programs Forum

Masters & Seniors Ad Hoc

Modified Pitch Ad Hoc

Membership Improvement Panel

Equipment Testing & Certification

Committee

USAS Training Session

Judicial Committee

Tradeshow

Room 101

Room 103

Room 208 A

Room 208 B

Room 209 A

Room 209 B

Room 208 B

Room 209 A

Room 301 A, B, C, & D

Room 302 A, B, & C

Room 208 A

Room 208 B

Room 209 A

Room 209 B

Room 102

Room 208 A

Room 301 A, B, C, & D

Room 102

Exhibit Hall A

Joe Patterson

Devin Loehrs

Donn Addante

Dan Pfeffer 

Roger Garcia

John McPhail

Beverly Wiley

Stu Alderman

John Falcone

RPS Bollinger

Rodney Cobb

Andy Dooley

Stoney Burke

Tom Rausch

Mike Warner

Dick Gulmon

TBD

Jim Pellegrini

Raegan Rogers

... 10/29 continued

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

3:45 pm

3:45 pm

3:45 pm

3:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:45 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

Eastern Territory

Western Territory

Southern Territory

Northern Territory

Allied/ Affiliated Members Ad Hoc

Player Representatives Forum

Umpires Forum

Junior Olympic Softball Forum

Commissioner Meeting Forum

National Umpire Staff

Room 208 A

Room 208 B

Room 209 A

Room 209 B

Room 203

Room 204

Room 205 A & B

Room 206 A & B

Room 302 A & B

Room 204

B. Wiley, J. McPhail

R. Garcia, A. Louie

R. Merritt, W. Clark, A.

Dattolo

D. Duistermars, D.

Gulmon, M. Mahoney

Sandy Searcy

Joshua Burruss

Jimmy Derrick

Ernie Yarbrough

Rodney Cobb

Kevin Ryan



Tuesday, October 31

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:45 am

1:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

7:45 am

9:45 am

9:15 am

11:30 am

11:30 am

1:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

International Programs Ad Hoc

Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Ad Hoc

Playing Rules Forum

Legislative Forum

Bidding Cities AV Test

Wilson Luncheon

General Council

Eastern Territory 

Western Territory

Southern Territory

Northern Territory

General Council

Meeting Room 101

Meeting Room 101

Meeting Room 301 A, B, C,

& D

Meeting Room 301 A, B, C,

& D

Ballroom B

Ballroom A 

Ballroom B

Meeting Room 208 A 

Meeting Room 208 B

Meeting Room 209 A

Meeting Room 209 B

Ballroom B

Chris Drumm

Sandy Searcy

Jerry Hanson

Donn Addante

Jay Hedrick

Joe Patterson

Joe Patterson

J. McPhail, B. Wiley

R. Garcia, A. Louie

R. Merritt, W. Clark, A.

Dattolo

D. Duistermars, D.

Gulmon, M. Mahoney

Joe Patterson

Wednesday, November 1

START END MEETING ROOM NAME CHAIRPERSON

8:00 am 12:00 pm Board of Directors Meeting Room 106 Dave Devine


